
COMM NE COR OF SEC, W 367.67 FT 
495 FT, S 1320.01 FT, E 495 FT, 
POB.

PARNELL LAWANDA V
1808 NW JAKE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-2S-16-01752-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

26216.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

11/14/2023 HC 15.00 9,420 77,000 3,920 5,500

STANDARD
3

390,274
2,880
82,500

402,574
0

402,574
HX HB 51,411

351,163
475,654

0

481,689

1457/1207 1/13/2022 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARNELL WINFRED

PARNELL LAWANDA V

1456/2255 1/12/2022 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARNELL SAMUEL

PARNELL LAWANDA V
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000045083 New Residential C 605,000 08/01/2022

2024HX Base Yr

1808 NW JAKE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,094 116.1090 130.04 402,344 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2641

BAS 2,641 100 2024 2,641 333,133

FGR 554 55 2024 305 38,472

FOP 100 30 2024 30 3,784

FOP 393 30 2024 118 14,885

3,688 3,094 390,274

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] S45 E8 N1 E7 N2 N9 E10 S4 E2 E11 E7
S6 E15 N59 W15 S10 D6L6 W25 W14 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=98,47] S28 E8 S2 E14 N24 W15 N6 W7 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=74,-1] S11 E25 U6R6 N10 W14 S5 W17 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=75,43] S9 E12 N5 W2 N4 W10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 960.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,880

2,880

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,920

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 77,000

3 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500


